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Men / 10 / All Ages
Session: 1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 R5 * 346.950 60.500 55.150 59.500 59.450 57.700 54.650
21 2 1 1 1

120 Anton Stephenson 15.550 13.750 15.85014.500 14.900
122 Grant Breckenridge 15.100 13.650 15.050 14.35015.000
123 Alex Diab 15.100 14.30015.900 14.05013.550
124 Max Andryushchenko 14.750 12.500 14.400 13.100
121 Alec Yoder 15.250 14.700 13.15014.250
119 Josh Zeal 14.250

2 R3 * 339.750 58.700 54.450 59.050 60.400 54.350 52.800
12 3 2 3 2

112 Levi Anderson 15.300 14.650 14.35013.300
107 Matthew Wenske 14.750 13.150 15.30014.250 13.700
109 Tristan Burke 14.350 13.800 15.50015.200
110 Jordan King 14.300 13.650 15.000 12.75014.100
108 Davis Grooms 13.850 13.40013.250
111 Cole Casanova 14.95014.600 12.300

3 R1 * 333.600 58.500 55.350 57.000 56.200 53.850 52.700
4T3 1 5 5 3

106 Emyre Cole 15.200 13.950 14.55014.450 13.90013.600
105 Cameron Bock 14.650 13.950 15.200 13.250
101 Elliott Herman 14.650 13.750
102 Bennet Huang 14.000 14.700 14.75013.600 13.00013.150
104 Matt Whittaker 12.750 13.450 12.55013.800
103 Gareth Weiss 13.450 13.300

4 R6 * 331.250 57.500 51.450 57.650 56.800 55.250 52.600
35 5 4 2 4

127 Shaun Herzog 14.450 11.350 14.85013.500 13.30014.600
129 Peter Daggett 14.350 14.00015.550 13.50013.650
128 Eric Klein 14.350 14.400 13.90013.600
125 Addison Chung 14.350 13.000 14.300
130 Nicholas Merryman 14.450 11.90013.400
126 Nikita Bolotsky 12.650 13.55014.300

5 R4 * 326.800 55.950 50.850 58.000 56.200 54.150 51.650
5T6 6 3 4 5

113 Shane Wiskus 14.700 13.500 15.10014.700 13.30013.750
114 LUkas Texeira 13.850 12.700 14.100 13.10012.900
117 Josiah Eng 13.850 15.750 14.000
116 Michael Harris 13.550 13.500 13.05013.500
115 Ivan Rudnitski 12.800 14.000 12.200
118 Nicholas Busalacchi 11.850 13.50013.550
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6 R7 * 325.750 57.600 53.850 54.350 56.150 52.400 51.400
64 4 6 6 6

133 Genki Suzuki 14.600 12.650 13.700 12.30013.450
131 Jacob Light 14.550 14.50014.600 12.800
134 Favian Valdez 14.250 14.750 14.55012.750 13.65013.100
132 David Eurell 14.200 12.950 12.250
135 Andrew Brower 13.500 13.350 13.050
136 Timmy Kutyla 13.40013.650 13.200

7 R8 * 311.850 53.350 49.100 54.000 52.600 52.100 50.700
88 7 7 8 7

140 Bobby Costea 14.050 13.050 11.700
137 Andrew Bitner 13.650 12.200 13.40013.250 12.45013.300
138 Mitchell Gornto 13.050 12.800 13.250
141 Rogelio Vazquez 12.600 12.100 13.70013.500 12.90013.350
142 Anton Vorona 13.050 12.70014.200
139 Marcos Gatinho 11.750 13.65012.200

8 R9 * 308.950 55.850 47.550 52.450 54.200 52.350 46.550
77 8 8 7 8

143 Austin Lober 14.500 14.30014.400 13.15012.700
147 Esteban Montiel 14.400 13.80012.050 9.50012.950
144 Ryan Dunning 13.500 10.900 13.45012.500
148 Kirk Malm 13.450 12.300 11.35012.400
146 Johnny Jacobson 12.650 13.500 12.55014.300
145 Fernando Porta 11.700 12.650
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